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(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan)
P.O.: Katwa, Dist.: Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal, 713130, India

Ref: Date-16.12.2021
Examination Notice

INTERNAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - 2021

SEMESTER-II1 GENERAL COURSE

Date Time Stream General | Subject | Paper Full
Marks
06.01.22 | 02:00-4:00 PM B.A. General All CC-1C(G) 10
CC-2C(G) 10
L;-2(G) 10
07.01.22 | 11:00-12:00 Noon | B.A. General All SEC-1(G) 10
07.01.22 | 2:00 - 4:00PM B.Sc.( Pure + Bio) | General All CC-1C(G) 10

CC-2C(G) 10
CC-3C(G) 10
08.01.22  10:00-11:00 AM B.Sc.(Pure + Bio) = General All SEC-1(G) 10

SEMESTER-I11: HONOURS COURSE

Date Time Stream Honours/ | Subject Paper Full
General Marks
11.01.22 2.00-3.00 PM B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com Honours All CC-5(H) 10
13.01.22 2.00-3.00 PM B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com Honours All CC-6(H) 10
15.01.22 2.00-3.00 PM B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com Honours All CC-7(H) 10
17.01.22 2.00-3.00 PM B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com Honours All SEC-I(H) 10
18.01.22 2.00-3.00 PM B.A/B. Com/B.Sc. Honours All GE-3(H) 10

(Pure + Bio)
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03.01.22

03.01.22

04.01.22

04.01.22
06.01.22

Date

11.01.22
13.01.22
15.01.22
17.01.22

Aokt

Principal

SEMESTER-V GENERAL COURSE

Time

10:00 -12:00 Noon

2:00 - 04:00 PM

11:00 — 12:00 Noon

2:00 - 04:00 PM
11:00 —12:00 Noon

Stream

B.A.

B.Sc.( Pure + Bio)

B.A.

B.A.
B.Sc.( Pure + Bio)

General

General

General

General

General
General

Subject

All

All

Only
Bengali
All
All

SEMESTER-V: HONOURS COURSE

Time

11:00 —12:00 Noon
11:00 — 12:00 Noon
11:00 —12:00 Noon
11:00 — 12:00 Noon

Katwa College

Stream

B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com
B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com
B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com
B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com

Honours/
General

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Subject

All
All
All
All
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Paper

DSE-1A(G)
DSE-2A(G)
GE-1(G)
DSE-1A(G)
DSE-2A(G)
DSE-3A(G)
SEC-3(G)
Bengali
SEC-3(G)
SEC-3(G)

Paper

CC-11(H)
CC-12(H)
DSE-1A(H)
DSE-2A(H)

Full

Marks
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

Full
Marks

10
10
10
10

Phone: (03453) 255 049, E-mail: katcoll2009@gmail.com , Website: www.katwacollege.ac.in
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